OLIMPISKO STAFEŠU REZULTĀTI.

2013.gada 27.septembrī.

10. - 12.klasēm.

	Klase
	Pretstafete
	Vieta
	Zēni
	Vieta
	Meitenes
	Vieta
	Stafete
	Vieta
	Kopā
	Vieta

	12a
	
	1.
	
	1.
	
	2.
	
	1.
	5
	I

	11a
	
	2.
	
	2.
	
	1.
	
	3.
	8
	II

	10 a.
	
	3
	
	3.
	
	3.
	
	2.
	11
	III


8 - 9.klasēm.

	Klase
	Pretstafete
	Vieta
	Zēni
	Vieta
	Meitenes
	Vieta
	Stafete
	Vieta
	Kopā
	Vieta

	9a
	1:03,6
	III
	1:10,4
	I
	1:20,4
	II
	2:29,0
	I
	7
	I

	9b
	1:04,2
	4
	1:10,5
	II
	1:18,6
	I
	3:10,4
	4
	11
	II

	9c
	1:01,2
	I
	1:12,2
	5
	1:20,9
	III
	3:02,4
	II
	11
	III

	8a
	1:03,0
	II
	1:11,2
	III
	1:22,4
	6
	3:03,4
	III
	14
	4

	8b
	1:06,1
	5/6
	1:12,1
	4
	1:22,1
	5
	3:23,6
	7
	21,5
	5

	8c
	1:06,1
	5/6
	1:14,2
	6
	1:26,1
	7
	3:15,8
	5
	23,5
	6

	Gaismas tilts
	1:07,5
	7
	1:16,5
	7
	1:21,6
	4
	3:19,0
	6
	24
	7


6-7.klasēm.

	Klase
	Pretstafete
	Vieta
	Zēni
	Vieta
	Meitenes
	Vieta
	Stafete
	Vieta
	Kopā
	Vieta

	7a
	1:05,6
	II
	1:14,1
	I
	1:20,5
	4
	3:21,6
	II
	9
	II

	7b
	1:04,0
	I
	1:16,4
	II
	1:19,6
	III
	3:20,7
	I
	7
	I

	7c
	
	7
	1:24,2
	7
	1:30,4
	7
	3:39,3
	4
	25
	7

	Gaismas tilts
	1:10,4
	6
	1:20,5
	5
	1:12,1
	I
	3:37,4
	III
	15
	4

	6a
	1:08,5
	5
	1:17,4
	III
	1:24,1
	6
	3:49,4
	5
	19
	5

	6b
	1:07,0
	III
	1:20,4
	II
	1:12,2
	II
	3:50,3
	6
	15
	III

	6c
	1:07,4
	4
	1:21,3
	6
	122,4
	5
	3:59,1
	7
	22
	6


5.klasēm.

	Klase
	Pretstafete
	Vieta
	Zēni
	Vieta
	Meitenes
	Vieta
	Stafete
	Vieta
	Kopā
	Vieta

	5a
	1:15,6
	4
	1:23,8
	II
	1:27,5
	III
	4:25,0
	4
	13
	4

	5b
	1:26,7
	5
	1:26,9
	4
	1:30,8
	5
	4:31,2
	5
	19
	5

	5c
	1:09,5
	I
	1:27,0
	5
	1:21,0
	I
	3:44.7
	II
	9
	II

	5d
	1:13,2
	II
	1:17,9
	I
	1:24,5
	II
	3:48,5
	III
	8
	I

	Gaismas

tilts
	1:14,4
	III
	1:26,1
	II
	1:28,8
	4
	3:32,7
	I
	11
	III


